

Build A Future You Control.

Training Makes It Work.

LEARN MORE 727-893-2500 x 2392

St. Petersburg Campus-Clearview Adult Education Center

myptc.edu

Refer to www.myptc.edu for specifics on admission requirements, program costs, course content and term starts.

Certificate of Completion awarded once state requirements for program are met.

* O-NET Online Occupational Information Network Data, FL

Pinellas Technical College-St. Petersburg Campus **Mission**

Provide students the opportunity to develop national workplace competencies to fill the needs of business and industry.

PHLEBOTOMY



- This program is an Integrated Education and Training Program which combines career training with ESOL and/or GED acquisition.
- Prepares students to perform duties of a professional Phlebotomist
- This blended online program is a combination of distance learning, live classroom/lab activities and clinical experiences
- Program content covers Theory & Application of Phlebotomy
- Core topics include: Basic Anatomy, Infection Control & Isolation Techniques, Principles/Methods of Specimen Collection (Capillary or Venipuncture), Labeling Specimens & Sample Distribution, Tool Preparation, Basic Health Care & Safety Procedures, Employability, Communications, Interpersonal Skills, Basic Mathematics, Science & Computer Literacy
- Graduates are qualified to sit for the American Medical Technologist's exam to become a Registered Phlebotomy Technician— a national certification
- Registered Phlebotomy Technicians earn an average of \$17.48 per hour*

DETAILS

Classes begin April 16th at 5:30pm

- 165 HRS (120 hrs Theoretical Classwork, 45 hrs Clinical)
- TUITION \$481.80
- BOOKS, SUPPLIES, FEES \$564 (Estimated)

SCHEDULE

> St. Petersburg Campus at Clearview Adult Education Center 3815 43rd St. N, St. Petersburg, FL 33714

Tuesday and Thursday 5:30 pm – 8:30 pm Phlebotomy class Monday and Wednesday 5:30pm-8:30pm ESOL or GED class

Registration April 11th 5:30-7pm,
April 12th 9-11:30am, and April 15th 5:30-7pm

Clearview Adult Education Center Mission

The mission of Clearview Adult Education Center (CVAEC) is to provide a learning environment for our diverse adult population which will empower them to reach personal, career and economic goals and become productive members of society.







